46360 Fremont Blvd‧Fremont CA 94538-6406‧Tel: 510-933-7200‧Email: uniAMEFRCOplinksales@molex.com‧Web: www.oplink.com
Page 1 of 9  S0561.    Rev.06    2018-02-27
QTA1C04L2x000Exx
100G 10km QSFP28 LR4 Transceiver
Features
 Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor
 Power dissipation < 3.5W for up to 75 °C
 Support 100GBASE-LR4 and OTU4 4I1-9D1F

QTA1C04L2x000Exx
100G 10km QSFP28 LR4 Transceiver
Ordering Information
Oplink PN Operating
Temperature Nominal Wavelength(nm) Data Rate
(Gb/s) Distance Latch
System
QTA1C04L2C000E1G 0˚C to + 70˚C 1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14 103.125 10km Pull-tab
QTA1C04L2C000E1A 0˚C to + 70˚C 1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14 103.125 10km Pull-tab
QTA1C04L2E000E1G -5˚C to + 85˚C 1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14 103.125 10km Pull-tab
QTA1C04L2C000E2G 0˚C to + 70˚C 1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14 103.125
and 111.809 10km Pull-tab
QTA1C04L2E000E2G -5˚C to + 85˚C 1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14 103.125
and 111.809 10km Pull-tab
Oplink Communications, LLC. reserves the right to make changes in equipment design or specifications without notice. Information supplied by Oplink
Communications, LLC. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Oplink Communications, LLC. for its use nor for any
infringements of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent right of Oplink Communications,